
Company Time Location Contact 

SAUDIA booth launching event 11:00am - 11:10am SAUDIA stand, ME 4310

Nathalie Visele

Shamal Communications

+971 50 457 6525

nathalie.visele@shamalcomms.com

Emaar Hospitality 12:00noon - 1:00pm
Al Ain Suite B, Mezzanine Floor above 

Hall 3

Fatima Najeeb

JES Media - for EHG

+971 55 438 7224

fatima.najeeb@jesmedia.ae

Saadiyat Island Launch Event 12:00noon - 1:00pm ATM Buyers’ Club Lounge, Hall 6

Pansy Adel

Experience Hub LLC

padel@experiencehub.com

+971528734760

German National Tourist Office (GNTO) 1:00pm - 2:00pm
Al Ain Suite B, Mezzanine Floor above 

Hall 3

Trina Quintana

Shamal Communications

+971 55 339 6255

trina.quintana@shamalcomms.com

SAUDIA IFE Beyond Launch event 1:45pm - 2:15pm SAUDIA stand, ME 4310

Nathalie Visele

Shamal Communications

+971 50 457 6525

nathalie.visele@shamalcomms.com

Terra Solis by Tomorrowland 2:00pm - 3:00pm
Al Ain Suite B, Mezzanine Floor above 

Hall 3

James Lakie

Shamal Communications

+971 50 153 6544

trina.quintana@shamalcomms.com

3:00pm - 4:00pm
Al Ain Suite B, Mezzanine Floor above 

Hall 3

2022 ONSITE PRESS CONFERENCE

 & EVENTS SCHEDULE
(regular updates will be sent) 

Monday, 9th May 2022



4:00pm - 5:00pm
Al Ain Suite B, Mezzanine Floor above 

Hall 3

5:00pm - 6:00pm
Al Ain Suite B, Mezzanine Floor above 

Hall 3

Company Time Location Contact 

10.00am - 11.00am
Al Ain Suite B, Mezzanine Floor above 

Hall 3

Rotana Hotel Management Corporation PJSC 11.00am - 12.00noon
Al Ain Suite B, Mezzanine Floor above 

Hall 3

Nadine Chami

Rotana Hotel Management Corporation PJSC

+971 50 771 8868

nadine.chami@rotana.com

India Ministry of Tourism 12.00noon - 1.00pm
Al Ain Suite B, Mezzanine Floor above 

Hall 3

Ajeet Tyagi

India Ministry of Tourism

+91 8510968777

Ajeet.tyagi@gov.in

Malaysia Tourism Promotion Board 1:00pm - 2:00pm
Al Ain Suite B, Mezzanine Floor above 

Hall 3

Nathalie Visele

Shamal Communications

+971 50 457 6525

nathalie.visele@shamalcomms.com

Sri Lanka Tourism Promotion Bureau 2:00pm - 3:00pm
Al Ain Suite B, Mezzanine Floor above 

Hall 3

Dushan Wickramasuriya

Sri Lanka Tourism Promotion Bureau

dushan@srilanka.travel

Maldives Marketing and Public Relations Corporation 3:00pm - 4:00pm
Al Ain Suite B, Mezzanine Floor above 

Hall 3

Sagarika Saxena

Eastbound Group (for Maldives)

+971 50 871 4637

sagarika@eastboundgroup.com

4:00pm - 5:00pm
Al Ain Suite B, Mezzanine Floor above 

Hall 3

5:00pm - 6:00pm
Al Ain Suite B, Mezzanine Floor above 

Hall 3

Tuesday, 10th May 2022

Wednesday, 11th May 2022



Company Time Location Contact 

SAUDIA - DET signing ceremony 2:30pm - 2:45pm SAUDIA stand, ME 4310

Nathalie Visele

Shamal Communications

+971 50 457 6525

nathalie.visele@shamalcomms.com

The main press conference room is located on the mezzanine 

floor above Hall 3, in the Al Ain Suite B

For media information & invitations, please contact:

Nathalie Visele: +97150 4576525

E-mail: nathalie.visele@shamalcomms.com  


